

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and 4th Diagonal					
At 1/3					
Name of work -	Construction of Road				
	from Naranga to				
	Bhumikar tola				
Agency -	Sri Manoj Kumar Azad.				
Assess -	S.B.D/86/2020-21				
D.O. S -	19.9.2020				
D.O. C -	12.6.2021				
Measurement -	2200				
1) PN and Disting K.M. Station	2200				
2) PN and Disting of 200m	2200				
ABSTRACT of cost					18164
1(i) Setting out.					
(i) Benchmark pillar -					
0.75 wide P.No (B) T.M.					
0.50 Km eq 4210.44/Km					2105.0
(ii) Reference pillar -					
0.75 wide P.No (B) T.M.					
0.50 Km eq 1950.40/Km					975.0
2) Clearing and Grubbing road					
Level - - - all eq					
0.75 wide P.No (B) T.M.					
0.35 Hec eq 5133.76/Hec					17897.0
(3) Construction of embankment					
ment level up to 1000 m					
0.75 wide P.No (B) T.M.					
282.0 m³ eq 175.22/m³					49412.0

Continuation

70379.0

Continuation

70379.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA Rs	70379.0
(4) Box cutting - 17 m.					
Roadway - - all comp					
Dty vide p.no. (9) T.M.B.					
37.50 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³ - Rs					2781.0
(5) Construction of G.S.B.					
for Gr I Material & all comp.					
Dty vide p.no. (9) T.M.B.					
42.90 m ³ @ 3064.44/m ³ - Rs					131464.0
(6) W.B.M. - 6-3					
providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
Metal Gr-III - - all comp					
Dty vide p.no. (9) T.M.B.					
140.61 m ³ @ 3725.76/m ³ - Rs					533722.0
(7) providing and laying.					
C.C. pavement M30 grade.					
- - - etc. - all comp					
Dty vide p.no. (9) T.M.B.					
300.0 m ³ @ 7743.04/m ³ - Rs					2322966.0
(8) Construction of sub grade					
- - - etc.					
Dty vide p.no. (9) T.M.B.					
209.40 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³ - Rs					37034.0
(9) S/A/A in form masonry					
M.M. G.S.T. 60 and.					
Dty vide p.no. (9) T.M.B.					
6000 @ 11876.96/each - Rs					66461.0
					43164747.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			1/2 R _g	31	64747.0
(10) Road marking hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound - - - etc.					
Qty vide p.m. (10) T.M.B					
100 m ² @ 735.44/m ²				4	73544.0
(11) cautionary sign board.					
(i) Circular board.					
Qty vide p.m. (10) T.M.B					
4 nos @ 5036.47/each					20146.0
(ii) Equilateral triangle					
board - - - etc.					
Qty vide p.m. (10) T.M.B					
2 nos @ 5534.15/each					11068.0
(iii) Rectangular board.					
Qty vide p.m. (10) T.M.B					
2 nos @ 4906.27/each					9813.0
(12) Place indication					
board - - - etc.					
1 nos @ 3253.83/each					3254.0
				B	3282572.0
Add 170 Labourers + 15					32878.0
Add 12 to 6.5.5				E B	393909.0
(13) providing and fixing of kerb					
Qty vide p.m. (13) T.M.B					
2 nos @ 2454.11/each					4908.0
14 200m stone					
17 T.M.B -					
2 nos @ 6.58.03/each					1276.0
Continuation					
				B	3288756.0

[illegible]